
 

Term dates 
2023-2024 

Autumn Term 1 
Monday 4th September – Sunday 15th October 

Holiday 
Monday 16th October – Sunday 29th October 

Autumn Term 2 
Monday 30th October – Sunday 17th December 

Holiday 
Monday 18th December – Friday 5th January 

Spring Term 1 
Saturday 6th January – Sunday 11th February 

Holiday 
Monday 12th February – Sunday 18th February 

Spring Term 2 
Monday 19th February – Thursday 28th March 

— Con9nued on next page — 



Holiday 
Friday 29th March – Sunday 14th April 

Summer Term 1 
Monday 15th April – Sunday 26th May 

(Bank holiday on Monday 6th May – centre closed) 

Holiday 
Monday 27th May – Sunday 2nd June 

Summer Term 2 
Monday 3rd June – Sunday 21st July 

Holiday 
Monday 22nd July – TBC 

(Bookable courses & lessons will be run) 


